®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Final
Place
Vac 1
Q 2
Vac 3
Q 4
1st. 5
2nd. 6
3rd. 7
4th. 8
5th. 9
6th. 10

In Session 1

Place
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-11
T-11
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Name

Aran Sonnad-Joshi
Lauren Scaffidi
Ava Smith

Fiona Bray
Anthony Wang
Christie Peng
Sujana Vangala
Oliver Gray

Sara Garg

Elliana Boyarshin...

Name

Sayan Sonnad-...
Zachary Chan
Eleanor Ball
Viveca Harjani
Walker Stone
Ryan Li

School
Midtown
Midtown
Midtown
Midtown
Northview
Northview
Northview
Midtown
Northview

North Hall

School
Midtown
Midtown
Midtown
Lassiter
Sequoyah

Northview

Fn
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fn
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RKLst JPLst

RKLst JPLst
27
27
27
27
27
27

RepLst

2.50
1.58
114

0.78
0.63
0.53
0.52
0.45
0.36
0.33

RepLst

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

RKLst -THL

—_

O W o N U o A NN W

RKLst -THL

9
9
9
9
9
9

HOUSE

QUALIFIERS

ReplLst -1HL PRKLst

1.00
0.33
0.50
0.25
017
0.20
0.14
017
on

0N

ReplLst -1HL PRKLst

on
0.1
on
0N
on
0N
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN
MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 3
Place Name School
Q 1 Ryan Stewart Dunwoody
Vac 2 Fiona Bray Midtown
Q 3 Antonia Akoto-... Northview
4 Beth Wills Cherokee
In Round 3
Place Name School

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Rk-1L

~N 0 b

Rk-1L

Rep-1L
2.00
1.00
0.83
0.58

Rep-1L

DRAMATIC INTERP
QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN
MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 3

Place Name

Q 1 Ryan Li

Q 2 Jackson Benoit
3 Fiona Bray
4 Beth Wills

In Round 3

Place Name
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School
Northview
Sequoyah
Midtown

Cherokee

School

Rk-1L

Rep-1L
2.00
1.50
0.66
0.50

Rep-1L

HUMOROUS INTERP
QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN
MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 3

Place Name

Q 1 Ava Smith
Q 2 Christie Peng
1st. 3 Charlotte Kner
4 Bryant Hodgson
5 Emalee Collins
6 Anna Rafferty
In Round 3

Place Name

School

Midtown
Northview
Peachtree Ridge
Midtown
Armuchee

Midtown

School
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Rk-1L

~N o A~ O~ W

Rk-1L

Rep-1L
1.50
1.33
1.33
0.75
0.70
0.42

Rep -1L

INTERNATIONAL EXTEMP
QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 3
Place
Q 1
Q 2
1st. 3
2nd. 4
5
6
7
In Round 3
Place

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Eileen Chen
Kate Li

Eleanor Ball
Carlos Peinado
Matthew Vincent
Mirielle Dogini

Piper Stevens

Name

School
Northview
Northview
Midtown
Cherokee
Midtown
Cherokee

Archer

School

Rk-1L

N N N N N

Rk-1L

Rep-1L
2.00
0.83
117

0.70
0.58
0.58
0.39

Rep-1L

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING

QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Semi
Place
Q 1
Q 2
1st. 3
2nd. 4
In Round 4
Place
4th. T-5
3rd. T-5
7
8
9
10

n

Code
145
146
144
143

Code
100
124
16
167
147
148
149

Name

Kelly Tran

Aran Sonnad-Joshi
Lauren Scaffidi

Peter Haynes

Name

Ameera Alam
Aidan Gold
Nate Eickman
Arshan Rafiq
Addison Herring
Pearson Jones

Jake Mathis
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School WinFn
Midtown 1
Midtown 1
Midtown

Midtown

School Winn
Northview

Sequoyah

Calhoun

Peachtree Ridge
Sequoyah

Sequoyah

Sequoyah

Rnds

a o u;

Rnds

B T - e -

LINCOLN DOUGLAS

sd
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00

sd
5.00
5.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00

QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 4
Place
Q 1
Q 2
1st. 3
2nd. 4
3rd. 5
In Round 3
Place
4th. 6
7
8
9
10
n
12
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Name

Sujana Vangala
Salaam Awad
Sara Hsu

Nitika Varadh
Sara Abernathy

Name

Anika Saxena
Taylor Payne
Lily Carras

Ana Endozo
Brenna Newsom
Aubrea Mitchell

Eric Dogini

School
Northview
Midtown
Northview
Northview

Model

School
Northview
Model
Sequoyah
Archer
Sequoyah
Cherokee

Cherokee

Rnds

A b b~ »

Rnds

w W W w w w w

RkPmM -...

16
21
23
32

RkPmM -...

© W W W o o0 =~

RcpPm -...

5.00
5.50
4.50
2.81

3.20

RcpPm -...

0.58
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.45

RkFn

RkFn

ORIGINAL ORATORY
QUALIFIERS

JPFn

JPFn

RcpFn

2.00
1.75

1.50
0.99
0.60

RcpFn

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

JPEm JPPmM

JPEm JPPmM
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Semi
Place
Q 1
Q 2
1st. 3
In Round 4
Place
2nd. 4
5
6
7

Code
114
127
129

Code
165
153
128
141

Name

Missell & Basavaraj
Brown & Robbins
Geist & Miffitt

Name

Kothari & Tirmizi
Ambriz-Villela &...
Haggerty & Mareau
Huray & Walker
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School WinFn
Lambert 1
Sequoyah 1
Sequoyah

School Winn
Peachtree Ridge
Sequoyah

Sequoyah

Midtown

Rnds

PUBLIC FORUM

sd
1.00
3.00
2.00

sd
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00

QUALIFIERS
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®" GEORGIA
NORTHERN

MOUNTAIN DISTRICT

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOCIATION

In Round 3
Place
Vac 1
Vac 2
Q 3
Vac 4
In Round 3
Place

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Sujana Vangala

Sayan Sonnad-...

Zachary Chan
Kate Li

Name

School
Northview
Midtown
Midtown

Northview

School

Rk-1L

Rep-1L
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.00

Rep-1L

PROGRAMMED ORAL INTERP

QUALIFIERS
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o” GEORGIA US EXTEMP

NORTHERN
MOUNIAIN DISTRICT QUALIFIERS
In Round 4
Place Name School Rnds RKPM -0 RCpPM -v.s RKFn JPFn RepFn JPEm PPM
Q 1 Sayan Sonnad-... Midtown 4 16 5.83 6 2.25
Q 2 Oliver Gray Midtown 4 18 5.16 8 1.58
1st. 3 Sara Garg Northview 4 20 3.50 8 1.25
2nd. 4 Ryan Strickland Armuchee 4 26 3.05 1 0.86
5 Anthony Wang Northview 4 28 2.80 12 0.90
6 Nethra Pai Northview 4 40 2.35 18 0.51
7 Andrew Solano Cherokee 4 47 1.67 21 0.42
In Round 3
Place Name School Rnds RKPM -0 RcpPm -+ RKFn JPFn RepFn JPEm JPPM
8 Kaitlyn Cowan Armuchee 3 8 0.50 0.00
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